CAMPO DE GOLF ZARAPICOS
LIGOLF 2025 12 PRUEBA 18 HOYOS

Fecha Listado: 26/10/2024
Hora Listado: 14:27:17

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Zarapicos)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 27/10/2024 CODIGO: 770624213
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11

(13)

(15)

09:30

09:46

10:02

10:18

10:34

10:50

11:06

11:22

GARCIA GARCIA, VICTOR DIEGO
PLAZA LOPEZ-BERGES, ELIAS
GONZALEZ RODILLA JORGE

VECINO SANCHEZ, MANRIQUE
ALANIS MARCOS, JUAN ANTONIO
MIGUEL GUERRA STEPHAN

IGLESIAS GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTON
DE VARGAS GOMEZ FERNANDO
PERALVO AMORES, JOSE LUIS

BELTRAN ALBARRAN, ANA
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, ANGEL MAR
PASTOR SANDIN, GUZMAN

NAVAJO GALLEGO JOSE
GARCIA LANGA, IVAN
CERVERO CONTRERAS, JUAN CARLOS

ANDRES LUCAS, MARINA ROCIO
PERSSON MARTIN CARLOS IVAN
BERMUDEZ DE CASTRO FERNANDEZ,

FRAILE GARCIA, JUAN IGNACIO
DIEZ CALVO, PABLO
GARCIA ESTEBAN FRANCISCO JAVIE

CRUZ MIGUEL AGUSTIN
PRETEL FERNANDEZ JOSE ANGEL
FONSECA ALONSO, DIEGO

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(08)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

09:38

09:54

10:10

10:26

10:42

10:58

11:14

11:30

DOMINGUEZ PERRINO, DAVID
GORTAZAR SANCHEZ-TORRES, JUAN
MIELGO MIGUEL JAVIER

NUNES MARQUES EDSON DUARTE
PIEDRA RODRIGUEZ PEDRO
GARCIA BRAVO LUIS JAVIER

ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ EMILIO
PARDO CUERDO, JAVIER
MEDINA CUESTA, ALFREDO

PALACIOS RENEDO, MIGUEL ANGEL
FORA ROMERO JAVIER
MORO GALLEGO, JOSE FRANCISCO

BALMORI CALVO, JAVIER
PEREZ ALVAREZ, LUIS MIGUEL
LOPEZ MONTANES DANIEL

DIAZ NAFRIA, DAVID
GARCIA CASADO, JUAN RAMON
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO

RIVAS LOPEZ MARIA
VELASCO BALADRON, FELIX
BALMORI CALVO GLORIA

HERNANDEZ CALVO, ROSA
SANCHEZ MAESTRE FABIAN
GARCIA MURIEL, ISABEL
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